
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior Cat 1 British Show Jumping
Sunday, April 27, 2025 - Sunday, April 27, 2025

Class 0 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 1
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 2
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section
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Hallie Lucy Landymore Lucy Landymore N/A

25 Otis Mirren Mace Laura Gaukroger N/A

Hallie Lucy Landymore Lucy Landymore N/A

24 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Issie Pincus N/A

24 Sannanvalley Classic Judi Piper-Dadswell Issie Pincus N/A

25 Otis Mirren Mace Laura Gaukroger N/A

32 Southdown sunrise Victoria Linfield Victoria Linfield N/A

4 Culmore JJ Dinah Smith Dinah Smith N/A

38 BANRION NA SPEIRE Sally Gosling Sally Gosling N/A

22 Caricella GC Georgia Poplett Georgia Poplett N/A

28 Lionheart Clover Kathryn Evans Kathryn Evans N/A

27 Phil Judi Piper-Dadswell Laura Gaukroger British Novice

32 Southdown sunrise Victoria Linfield Victoria Linfield British Novice

14 Keep it Simplez Karen Port Alycia Port British Novice

22 Caricella GC Georgia Poplett Georgia Poplett British Novice

28 Lionheart Clover Kathryn Evans Kathryn Evans British Novice

Beechwood Boy Avril Verhagen Megan Verhagen Open

2 Molly madam Charlie Buss Charlie Buss. British Novice

23 Golden Mermus Nina Sheppard Laura Gaukroger Open
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34 Poynstown Domino Lucy Landymore Lucy Landymore Open

11 Lord Liberty Z Louise Jackson Louise Jackson Open

33 Pounsley promise Victoria Linfield Victoria Linfield British Novice

13 Keep the Tempo Alycia Port Alycia Port British Novice

26 To Paradise Betsy Ansell Laura Gaukroger British Novice

34 Poynstown Domino Lucy Landymore Lucy Landymore N/A

11 Lord Liberty Z Louise Jackson Louise Jackson N/A

31 Lady Sandro LS Helen Philo Helen Philo N/A

5 Kosta Sunrise Jasmine Knox Jasmine Knox N/A

10 Galteemor Gold Issy Tracey Beanie Tracey N/A

20 Kinheartus Simon Blake Simon Blake N/A

12 Balgaddy Blue Blythe Britton Blythe Britton N/A

9 Dinkysaurous Sharon Polding Sharon Polding N/A

3 Felix Z Kyle Fayers Kyle Fayers N/A

21 Quinta V/H Maarlohof Maddie Walters Maddie Walters N/A

19 pompadur Libby Cane Mollie Howell N/A

36 Quantum Leap Emily Huff Emily Huff N/A

26 To Paradise Betsy Ansell Laura Gaukroger Discovery

36 Quantum Leap Emily Huff Emily Huff Open

19 pompadur Libby Cane Mollie Howell Open

12 Balgaddy Blue Blythe Britton Blythe Britton Open

13 Keep the Tempo Alycia Port Alycia Port Discovery

Class 3
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 4 
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

0.95m Amateur

Discovery/ 1m
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9 Dinkysaurous Sharon Polding Sharon Polding Discovery

3 Felix Z Kyle Fayers Kyle Fayers Open

20 Kinheartus Simon Blake Simon Blake Discovery

1 College view Acorn Lucy Elsam Lucy Elsam Discovery

40 Baloubet Diamond Spring Megan Jeffery Megan Jeffery Open

41 Stitched up Hayley Crush Hayley Crush Open

23 Golden Mermus Nina Sheppard Laura Gaukroger Open

41 Stitched up Hayley Crush Hayley Crush Amateur

37 Large Georgia Lisa Evans Daisy Morgan Amateur

17 Ballymack Billy Gracie Beatty Gracie Beatty Amateur

18 Jolly Quality Simon Blake Simon Blake Amateur

6 Ollivander i Abigail Jupp Abigail Jupp Amateur

30 Hokke Leah Lynch Leah Lynch Amateur

35 TRESOR V’T HOF VAN EVERSEM Z Nicky Hopper Elloise Hopper Amateur

Laurenella HBZ Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Amateur

16 FLAME FOR LAUBRY Caroline House Gracie House Amateur

6 Ollivander i Abigail Jupp Abigail Jupp Newcomers

35 TRESOR V’T HOF VAN EVERSEM Z Nicky Hopper Elloise Hopper Open

16 FLAME FOR LAUBRY Caroline House Gracie House Newcomers

Laurenella HBZ Nikki Lloyd Crystal Lloyd Amateur

30 Hokke Leah Lynch Leah Lynch Open

40 Baloubet Diamond Spring Megan Jeffery Megan Jeffery Open

10 Galteemor Gold Issy Tracey Beanie Tracey Open

Orlando Star GC Keith Tollick Frankie Penford Newcomers

Class 5
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

Class 6
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

 1.05m Amateur 

Newcomers/ 1.10m 
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7 Heritage Mister Heartbreaker Abigail Jupp Abigail Jupp Open

7 Heritage Mister Heartbreaker Abigail Jupp Abigail Jupp Members Cup

29 Dierek t Jo Hunter Tamsin Lott Members Cup

15 HARLEY VII Caroline House Emilia House Members Cup

39 Sand Shark Melanie Siggs Melanie Siggs Members Cup

8 Tia Z Abigail Jupp Abigail Jupp Members Cup

Class 7
Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1.15m Members Cup


